AMAG AMBIENTE S.p.A.

Pavignano Maurizio
Sogliano Alessandro
Mattu Pamela

Gasti Andrea Ercole

Lombardi Marinella

CARICA

Presidente
Sindaco Effettivo
Sindaco Effettivo

Sindaco Supplente

Sindaco Supplente

DATA ATTO DI NOMINA

28/09/2022
28/09/2022
28/09/2022
28/09/2022
07/10/2022

SCADENZA

bilancio 31/12/2024
bilancio 31/12/2024
bilancio 31/12/2024
bilancio 31/12/2024
bilancio 31/12/2024

EMOLUMENTI

12.000,00
8.000,00
8.000,00

zero

zero




